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Head Office Vienna1200 Vienna, AustriaEuropean Cup Seniors	Bratislava, SVK
	September 07 & 08, 2013

Wehlistrasse 29/1/111
1200 Vienna, Austria
[bookmark: _GoBack]
Numerical inscriptions

Please return before 22 of July of 2013
E-mail: szj@judo.sk	



	Team of: 
	




	European Cup 7.-8.9.2013

	
	Female
	Male

	Athletes:
	
	

	Coaches:
	
	

	Referees
	
	

	Others:
	
	

	Total Persons:
	
	






	Contact Person:
	
	Position:
	

	Phone Number:
	
	Email:
	


















Date:						Stamp					Signature


Nominal Inscriptions

Please return before 5 of August of 2013
Email: szj@judo.sk 



	Team of: 
	





	Coaches / Officials

	
	Name:
	Function:

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	

	3.
	
	

	4.
	
	

	5.
	
	




	Referees:

	
	Name:
	Licence:

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	




	Others:

	
	Name:
	Function:

	1.
	
	

	2.
	
	











Date:						Stamp					Signature


Nominal Inscriptions

Please return before 5 of August of 2013
Email: szj@judo.sk 



	Team of: 
	





FEMALE
	
	Weight cat.
	Family Name
	First Name
	Birth
	Best results

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	








Date:						Stamp					Signature


Nominal Inscriptions

Please return before 5 of August of 2013
Email: szj@judo.sk 



	Team of: 
	





MALE
	
	Weight cat.
	Family Name
	First Name
	Birth
	Best results

	1
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	








Date:						Stamp					Signature


Hotel reservation

Please return before 5 of August of 2013
Email: szj@judo.sk 



	Team of: 
	





	Room type
	Arrival date
	Departure date
	Number of persons
	Number of nights
	Total amount (€)

	Single
	
	
	
	
	

	Double
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	

	Total persons
	
	
	
	Total EUR
	




	Transportation
	Persons:
	Total amount (€)

	Vienna 15€/person/journey
	
	

	Bratislava free
	
	

















Date:						Stamp					Signature



Transportation list

Please return before 5 of August of 2013
Email: szj@judo.sk 


	Team of: 
	




ARRIVAL:
	Airplane / Train

	Date:
	Time:
	Flight number
	From:
	Airport / Railway station
	Persons:
	Need transportation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Own Car / Bus

	Date
	Time
	Persons

	
	
	

	
	
	




DEPARTURE:
	Airplane / Train

	Date:
	Time:
	Flight number
	From:
	Airport / Railway station
	Persons:
	Need transportation

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	



	Own Car / Bus

	Date
	Time
	Persons

	
	
	

	
	
	





Date:						Stamp					Signature
European Judo Union	Portuguese Judo Federation
Head Office Vienna	Email: portugalevents@fpj.pt
Wehlistrasse 29/1/111                                                                                                                          Phone: +351 213931630
1200 Vienna, Austria
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